2026 CIP RESURFACING- DISTRICTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, & 7 
Project Description:     Street Resurfacing and Related Work 

Plans and contract documents may be inspected and obtained from Sawgrass Consulting, LLC., 
30673 Sgt EI Boots Thomas Dr., Spanish Fort, Alabama 36527  upon payment of one hundred 
and forty-five dollars ($145.00). This deposit shall be refunded in full to each prime Contractor 
Bidder upon return of the documents in reusable condition within ten (10) days after Bid Opening. 
The cost of and return of additional sets of specifications shall be in accordance with Act 97-225,